1475 . 180

M10

306, .

292.5
. 200
0 bm
[T LI DE— \/ g
% Dm
80 155 ~
8
[_l'l'l——’l'l‘l_ K
g~y ECS
ANzENRN R
N\
140
s
. LB
Ly (RO
PN j
O

- Waga

- Weight without motor
- Gewicht ohne Motor
- Poids sans moteur

- Peso sin motor
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~48 kg
~48 kg
~48 kg
~48 kg
~48 kg

NMRYV 130 Motovario
Dystrybutor: www.gnisz.pl
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